J  R    KERR  A U T O M A T I O N    E N G I N E E R I N G  �  www.jrkerr .com 1
 J R  K E R R
 AUTOMATION
 ENGINEERING
______PIC-SERVO / PIC-ENC ____________
    Servo Mot ion Contro l  Chipset
• D.C. Motor servo control for motors with
incremental encoder feedback

17 CH_A Encoder channel A input.
18 CH_B Encoder channel B input.
2.3 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
KAE-T0V4-DPS PIC-SERVO / PIC-ENC  chipset, version 4, 0.3” wide DIP package
KAE-T0V4-SOS PIC-SERVO / PIC-ENC  chipset, version 4, SOIC package
KAE-T0V4-DP PIC-SERVO chip only, version 4, 0.3” wide DIP package
KAE-T0V4-SO PIC-SERVO chip only, version 4, SOIC package
KAE-PEV1-DP PIC-ENC chip only, 0.3” wide DIP package
KAE-PEV1-SO PIC-ENC chip only, SOIC package
3.0  Electrical & Timing Specifications
All timing specifications are based on using a 20 MHz clock source or crystal for the PIC-SERVO and